
100%

Bryan Cave Leighton Paisner LLP 

Clifford Law Offices*

Corboy & Demetrio* 

Exelon Business Services

Franczek P.C.

Global IP Law Group*

Heyl, Royster, Voelker & Allen, P.C.

Holland & Knight LLP

Intren, LLC

Jackson Lewis P.C.*

Laner Muchin, Ltd.

LexisNexis

Marshall Gerstein & Borun LLP

McGuire Law, P.C.

Passen & Powell*

Riley Safer Holmes & Cancila LLP

Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP

* Firm donation on behalf of attorneys

50-69%
Burke, Warren, MacKay & Serritella, P.C.

DLA Piper LLP (US)

Dykema Gossett PLLC

Goldberg & Kohn Ltd.*

Jones Day

King & Spalding LLP

Latham & Watkins LLP

McDermott Will & Emery

Michael Best & Friedrich LLP

70-99%

Barnes & Thornburg LLP

Brinks Gilson & Lione

Chico & Nunes, P.C.

Dentons LLP (US)

Eimer Stahl LLP

Faegre Drinker Biddle & Reath LLP

Figliulo & Silverman, P.C.

Hoogendoorn and Talbot LLP

Jenner & Block LLP

Mayer Brown LLP

McGuireWoods LLP

Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP

Neal, Gerber & Eisenberg LLP

Neal & Leroy, LLC

Nixon Peabody LLP

Ropes & Gray LLP

Reed Smith LLP

Sidley Austin LLP

Swanson, Martin & Bell, LLP

Thompson Coburn LLP

Winston & Strawn LLP

2020 PARTICIPATION LEADERS



TOP FIVE

By Average Gift

1-40 Attorneys

Global IP Law Group

King & Spalding LLP

Steptoe & Johnson LLP

Littler Mendelson P.C.

Proskauer

41-100 Attorneys

Bartlit Beck LLP

Exelon Business Services

Loeb & Loeb LLP

Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP

Benesch

101+ Attorneys

Kirkland & Ellis LLP

Quarles & Brady LLP

McDermott Will & Emery

Winston & Strawn LLP

Seyfarth Shaw LLP

By Total Individual Gift Growth

1-40 Attorneys

McGuire Law, P.C.

Chico & Nunes, P.C.

Figliulo & Silverman, P.C.

Littler Mendelson P.C.

LexisNexis

41-100 Attorneys

Benesch

Riley Safer Holmes & Cancila LLP

Exelon Business Services

Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP

Marshall, Gerstein & Borun LLP

101+ Attorneys

Latham & Watkins LLP

DLA Piper LLP (US)

Foley & Lardner LLP

Barnes & Thornburg LLP

Sidley Austin LLP

By Participation Growth

1-40 Attorneys

Figliulo & Silverman, P.C.

LexisNexis

McGuire Law, P.C.

Hoogendoorn and Talbot LLP

Littler Mendelson P.C.

41-100 Attorneys

Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP

Brinks Gilson & Lione LLP (tie)

Ropes & Gray LLP (tie)

^ due to this year’s circumstances, no other 

firms in this category reported growth

101+ Attorneys

Latham & Watkins LLP

DLA Piper LLP (US)

Barnes & Thornburg LLP

Foley & Lardner LLP

Mayer Brown LLP


